‘ % N p 2012 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS SAALFELDEN LEOGANG
=~ FOGANG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS Salzburgerland - Austria

LEOGANG
SalzburgerLand .
Austria 2012 ~

September 7th, 2012 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°16a

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Final Results Men Under 23

1 Start Loop + 6 Laps - Distance: 29.3 Km - Average Speed: 22.07 Km/h

Rank N° UCI Code Name National Team Time
1 5 CZE19901207 CINK Ondrej CZECH REPUBLIC 1:19:40
2 6 NED19920103 VAN DER HEIJDEN Michiel NETHERLANDS +00:14
3 19 ITA19910529 BRAIDOT Daniele ITALY +00:48
4 3 AUT19900424 GEHBAUER Alexander AUSTRIA +01:34
5 22 ITA19910529 BRAIDOT Luca ITALY +02:12
6 82 BEL19930213 SCHUERMANS Jens BELGIUM +02:39
7 4 ITA19910719 KERSCHBAUMER Gerhard ITALY +02:45
8 8 GER19910716 SCHULTE-LUENZUM Markus GERMANY +02:57
9 16 GER19921120 SCHELB Julian GERMANY +03:02
10 28 ITA19910410 PETTINA Nicholas ITALY +03:11
11 21 GER19900329 STIEBJAHN Simon GERMANY +03:40
12 15 SUI19911215 INDERGAND Reto SWITZERLAND +03:43
13 13 FRA19921209 SARROU Jordan FRANCE +04:05
14 9 SUI19911108 STIRNEMANN Matthias SWITZERLAND +04:31
15 10 BEL19911206 SCHEIRE Ruben BELGIUM +04:37
16 31 USA19930112 GROTTS Howard UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +04:38
17 7 NED19900508 MOORLAG Henk Jaap NETHERLANDS +04:42
18 11 RSA19910524 CROESER Rourke SOUTH AFRICA +04:45
19 103 ITA19920603 RIGHETTINI Andrea ITALY +04:52
20 2 POL19900311 KONWA Marek POLAND +04:58
21 34 RUS19901204 IVANOV Timofei RUSSIAN FEDERATION +05:11
22 18 UKR19901123 TITARENKO Dmytro UKRAINE +05:43
23 14 HUN19900724 JUHASZ Zsolt HUNGARY +05:51
24 49 GER19930508 PFAFFLE Christian GERMANY +06:18
25 47 GER19900601 FLESCHHUT Marcel GERMANY +06:26
26 25 SWE19900821 JONSSON Olof SWEDEN +06:41
27 36 CZE19900718 RAUCHFUSS Marek CZECH REPUBLIC +06:55
28 12 NZL19910413 PETERS Dirk NEW-ZEALAND +07:09
29 38 CAN19921020 BOUCHARD Leandre CANADA +07:13
30 17 RSA19920801 REID James SOUTH AFRICA +07:27
31 72 CZE19910804 NESVADBA Jan CZECH REPUBLIC +07:31
32 84 GBR19931115 FERGUSON Grant GREAT BRITAIN +07:35
33 37 BRA19910716 MARIANO Frederico BRAZIL +07:42
34 51 AUT19920208 RAGGL Gregor AUSTRIA +07:43
35 85 AUT19911113 PREISS Markus AUSTRIA +07:43
36 40 SUI19900211 WIDMER Mirco SWITZERLAND +08:20
37 23 DEN19920606 PEDERSEN Jonas DENMARK +08:33
38 56 NOR19920424 HEM Ole NORWAY +08:42
39 48 ESP19901116 BOSQUE RUANO Cristofer SPAIN +08:58
40 20 BEL19921009 LUYTEN Jeff BELGIUM +09:05
41 67 CRC19930408 FONSECA Andrey COSTA RICA +09:11
42 77 USA19910327 WERNER Kerry UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +09:32
43 68 GBR19900630 BATCHELOR Sebastian GREAT BRITAIN +09:37
44 54 FRA19920702 GRUGET Marvin FRANCE +09:45
45 66 BEL19930123 BATS Didier BELGIUM +09:48
46 96 COL19900125 CHIA AMAYA Jaime Yesid COLOMBIA +09:58
Legend: -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
07.09.2012 - 15:34 > 102 started www.uci.ch Page 1/3
Finish Judge President of the Commissaires' Panel
MAGER Max (SIN) NUNINGER Thierry (FRA)

Timing and Results provided by
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September 7th, 2012 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°16a

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Final Results Men Under 23

1 Start Loop + 6 Laps - Distance: 29.3 Km - Average Speed: 22.07 Km/h

Rank N° UCI Code Name National Team Time
47 58 POL19930825 WAWAK Bartlomiej POLAND +10:03
48 83 SUI19911028 BARBEN Emilien SWITZERLAND +10:17
49 53 CAN19920525 MARTIN Jeremy CANADA +10:34
50 70 RUS19900929 PRIADEIN Pavel RUSSIAN FEDERATION +10:41
51 50 CAN19920215 BAILEY Mitchell CANADA +10:41
52 98 ITA19900806 RABENSTEINER Fabian ITALY +10:55
53 60 POR19911031 COSTA Mario Luis Miranda PORTUGAL +11:04
54 74 CAN19920108 CARON Antoine CANADA +11:17
55 46 AUS19930906 HAIG Jack AUSTRALIA +11:21
56 75 RUS19910415 SMIRNOQV Ivan RUSSIAN FEDERATION +11:29
57 78 COL19920427 BOTERO VILLEGAS Jhonnatan COLOMBIA +12:30
58 79 GER19910725 GLUTH Martin GERMANY +12:31
59 26 GBR19920622 GALLAGHER Kenta GREAT BRITAIN +13:17
60 24 USA19910918 FINSTERWALD Russell UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -1LAP
61 90 NOR19930916 KORSAETH Truls Engen NORWAY -1LAP
62 73 CAN19910130 GUTHRIE Evan CANADA -1LAP
63 65 SVK19931212 LAMI Frantisek SLOVAKIA -1LAP
64 109 ARG19900603 MOLINA Franco ARGENTINA -1LAP
65 89 SLO19931124 KOROSEC Rok SLOVENIA -1LAP
66 100 GER19930118 WOLF Louis GERMANY -1LAP
67 91 AUT19900522 ZOGER Manfred AUSTRIA -1LAP
68 30 RSA19930427 ROBERTS Luke SOUTH AFRICA -1LAP
69 64 GBR19920709 JAMES Steven GREAT BRITAIN -2LAP
70 95 BRA19930802 COCUZZI Luiz BRAZIL -2LAP
71 104 SVK19931020 BEBCAK Jozef SLOVAKIA -2LAP
72 93 AUS19920901 CROSBIE Michael AUSTRALIA -2LAP
73 94 USA19921007 TRUJILLO Skyler UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -2LAP
74 108 ARG19901006 DORHMANN German ARGENTINA -2LAP
75 61 AUT19900807 PERNSTEINER Hermann AUSTRIA -2LAP
76 102 AUT19930708 MICK Christoph AUSTRIA -2LAP
77 39 GRE19920729 ANTONIADIS Dimitrios GREECE -2LAP
78 110 ARG19930529 ROJAS Luis ARGENTINA -2LAP
79 105 RUS19930613 KUYAN Mark RUSSIAN FEDERATION -3LAP
80 101 HUN19930718 MEGGYESI Gergo HUNGARY -3LAP
81 71 SLO19920109 FERENCAK Urban SLOVENIA -3LAP
82 81 JPN19930210 NAKAHARA Yoshitaka JAPAN -3LAP
83 27 SRB19910210 POPOVIC Marko SERBIA -3LAP
84 106 KOR19930115 KWON Soon Woo REPUBLIC OF KOREA -4LAP
85 32 SRB19910524 MARIC Aleksa SERBIA -4LAP
86 111 ARG19920229 BUSSO Juan ARGENTINA -4LAP
87 107 SMR19930607 FRANCIONI Marco SAN MARINO -4LAP
88 88 SVK19920618 HULA Daniel SLOVAKIA -4LAP
89 33 CR0O19901203 TURK Filip CROATIA -5LAP

45 BEL19901004 DE BACKER Jonas BELGIUM DNF4
52 CZE19920301 PAPRSTKA Tomas CZECH REPUBLIC DNF4
86 ITA19930821 SAMPARISI Lorenzo ITALY DNF3
Legend: -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
07.09.2012 - 15:34 > 102 started www.uci.ch Page 2/3
Finish Judge President of the Commissaires' Panel
MAGER Max (SIN) NUNINGER Thierry (FRA)
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SalzburgerLand _,
Austria 2012 —

‘ % N 2012 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS SAALFELDEN LEOGANG
S EOGANG : WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS Salzburgerfand - Austria

September 7th, 2012 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°16a

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Final Results Men Under 23

1 Start Loop + 6 Laps - Distance: 29.3 Km - Average Speed: 22.07 Km/h

Rank N° UCI Code Name National Team Time

41 BEL19920629 DE VOCHT Bart BELGIUM DNF3

42 ESP19930624 RODRIGUEZ GUEDE Pablo SPAIN DNF3

63 UKR19900515 BATSUTSA Mykhaylo UKRAINE DNF3

69 CHI19901106 FARIAS DIAZ Patricio Maximiliano CHILE DNF3

59 NOR19920608  AUNE Sturla NORWAY DNF3

44 NZL19930215 BRADSHAW Tom NEW-ZEALAND DNF3

97 FRA19910628 PERRIN GANIER Titouan FRANCE DNF2

43 LAT19910906 PREIMANIS Matis LATVIA DNF2

76 BEL19920817 MELS Fabrice BELGIUM DNF2

55 HUN19900821 SZATMARY Andras HUNGARY DNF1
Legend: -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
07.09.2012 - 15:34 > 102 started www.uci.ch Page 3/3

Finish Judge President of the Commissaires' Panel
MAGER Max (SIN) NUNINGER Thierry (FRA)
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September 7th, 2012 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°16b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Men Under 23
ET N° Name National Team Avg Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
1 5 CINK Ondrej CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 22.07 1:19:40

5:06 (1) 17:15 (1) 29:43 (2) 42:22 (3) 54:142 (2) 1:07:01 (2) 1:19:40 (1)
5:06 (1) 12:09 (4) 12:28 (6) 12:39 (2) 12:20 (2) 12:19 (1) 12:39 (1)

[

2 6 VAN DER HEIIDEN Michiel NED NETHERLANDS 22 1:19:54 +00:14
16 (13)  17:18 (4) 29:43 (5) 42:22 (1) 54:23 (1) 1:07:01 (1) 1:19:54 (2)
16 (13)  12:02 (1) 12:25 (4) 12:39 (2) 12:01 (1) 12:38 (3) 12:53 (4)

3 19 BRAIDOT Daniele ITA ITALY 21.85 1:20:28 +00:48

[
=

w

5:12  (8) 17:18 (3) 29:43 (3) 42:22 (5) 55:05 (3) 1:07:44 (3) 1:20:28 (3)
5:12  (8) 12:06 (2) 12:25 (4) 12:39 (2) 12:43 (4) 12:39 (4) 12:44 (3)

4 3 GEHBAUER Alexander AUT AUSTRIA 21.64 1:21:14 +01:34
5:12  (7)  17:18 (2) 29:42 (1) 42:22 (2) 55:31 (5) 1:08:07 (4) 1:21:14 (4)
5:12  (7)  12:06 (2) 12:24 (3) 12:40 (5) 13:09 (13) 12:36 (2) 13:07 (i1)

5 22 BRAIDOT Luca ITA ITALY 21.47 1:21:52  +02:12
5:19 (17) 17:31 (7) 29:54 (6) 42:22 (4) 55:07 (4) 1:08:29 (5) 1:21:52 (5)
5:19 (17) 12:12 (5) 12:23 (2) 12:28 (1) 12:45 (5) 13:22 (13) 13:23 (22)

6 82 SCHUERMANS Jens BEL BELGIUM 21.36 1:22:19  +02:39
5:50 (35) 18:28 (22) 31:08 (15) 43:50 (12) 56:36 (8) 1:09:22 (6) 1:22:19 (6)
5:50 (35) 12:38 (12) 12:40 (7) 12:42 (6) 12:46 (6) 12:46 (5) 12:57 (5)

7 4 KERSCHBAUMER Gerhard ITA ITALY 21.33 1:22:25 +02:45
5:09 (5) 17:32 (8) 30:42 (9) 43:41 (9) 56:49 (10) 1:09:42 (9) 1:22:25 (7)
5:09 (5) 12:23 (9) 13:10 (20) 12:59 (12) 13:08 (12) 12:53 (6) 12:43 (2)

8 8 SCHULTE-LUENZUM Markus GER GERMANY 21.28 1:22:37 +02:57
5:15 (11)  18:01 (14) 30:54 (13) 43:41 (8) 56:36 (9) 1:09:31 (7) 1:22:37 (8)

5:15 (11) 12:46 (15) 12:53 (11) 12:47 (8) 12:55 (7) 12:55 (7) 13:06 (10)
9 16 SCHELB Julian GER GERMANY 21.26 1:22:42 +03:02
5:06 (2) 17:21  (6) 29:43  (4) 43:21  (6) 56:20 (6) 1:09:42 (10) 1:22:42 (9)

5:06 (2) 12:15  (7) 12:22 (1) 13:38 (36) 12:59 (8) 13:22 (13) 13:00 (7)
10 28 PETTINA Nicholas ITA ITALY 21.22 1:22:51 +03:11
5:35 (28) 18:21 (20) 31:03 (14) 43:53 (13) 56:34 (7) 1:09:41 (8) 1:22:51 (10)

5:35 (28) 12:46 (15) 12:42 (9) 12:50 (9) 12:41 (3) 13:07 (8) 13:10 (14)
11 21 STIEBJAHN Simon GER GERMANY 21.1 1:23:20 +03:40
5:09 (6) 17:54 (12) 30:50 (12) 43:45 (10) 56:50 (11) 1:10:13 (11) 1:23:20 (11)

5:09 (6) 12:45 (14) 12:56 (13) 12:55 (10) 13:05 (10) 13:23 (16) 13:07 (i1)
12 15 INDERGAND Reto suI SWITZERLAND 21.08 1:23:23  +03:43
5:18 (15) 17:54 (13) 30:49 (11) 43:45 (11) 56:50 (12) 1:10:13 (12) 1:23:23 (12)

5:18 (15) 12:36 (11) 12:55 (12) 12:56 (11) 13:05 (10) 13:23 (16) 13:10 (14)
13 13 SARROU Jordan FRA FRANCE 20.99 1:23:45 +04:05
5:21 (19) 17:40 (9) 30:20 (7) 43:22 (7) 56:50 (13) 1:10:14 (13) 1:23:45 (13)

5:21 (19) 12:19 (8) 12:40 (7) 13:02 (15) 13:28 (25) 13:24 (19) 13:31 (27)
14 9 STIRNEMANN Matthias SuI SWITZERLAND 20.88 1:24:11  +04:31
5:13 (10) 18:16 (16) 31:12 (16) 44:11 (15) 57:15 (14) 1:10:43 (14) 1:24:11 (14)

5:13 (10) 13:03 (24) 12:56 (13) 12:59 (12) 13:04 (9) 13:28 (24) 13:28 (24)
15 10 SCHEIRE Ruben BEL BELGIUM 20.86 1:24:17 +04:37
5:13 (9) 17:48 (11) 31:35 (22) 44:39 (18) 57:49 (17) 1:11:15 (18) 1:24:17 (15)

w1

113 (9)  12:35 (10) 13:47 (55) 13:04 (16) 13:10 (14) 13:26 (22) 13:02 (8)

16 31 GROTTS Howard USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 20.85 1:24:18  +04:38
5:49 (34) 18:51 (31) 31:59 (27) 44:59 (22) 58:10 (19) 1:11:21 (19) 1:24:18 (16)
5:49 (34) 13:02 (23) 13:08 (18) 13:00 (14) 13:11 (15) 13:11 (10) 12:57 (5)

17 7 MOORLAG Henk Jaap NED NETHERLANDS 20.84 1:24:22  +04:42
5:09 (4) 17:47 (10) 30:46 (10) 44:15 (16) 57:41 (15) 1:11:13 (15) 1:24:22 (17)
5:09 (4) 12:38 (12) 12:59 (15) 13:29 (29) 13:26 (23) 13:32 (25) 13:09 (13)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
07.09.2012 - 15:35 > 102 started www.uci.ch Page 1/6
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September 7th, 2012 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°16b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Men Under 23
ET N° Name National Team Avg Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
18 11 CROESER Rourke RSA SOUTH AFRICA 20.83 1:24:25 +04:45

5:35 (27) 18:22 (21) 31:13 (17) 44:30 (17) 57:50 (18) 1:11:13 (17) 1:24:25 (18)
5:35 (27) 12:47 (17) 12:51 (10) 13:17 (19) 13:20 (17) 13:23 (16) 13:12 (16)

[

19 103  RIGHETTINI Andrea ITA ITALY 20.8 1:24:32  +04:52
6:08 (57) 19:12 (36) 32:15 (32) 44:59 (23) 58:15 (22) 1:11:29 (20) 1:24:32 (19)
6:08 (57) 13:04 (26) 13:03 (16) 12:44 (7) 13:16 (16) 13:14 (11) 13:03 (9)

20 2 KONWA Marek POL POLAND 20.77 1:24:38  +04:58
5:07 (3) 17:21 (5) 30:35 (8) 44:02 (14) 57:41 (16) 1:11:13 (16) 1:24:38 (20)
5:07 (3) 12:14 (6) 13:14 (24) 13:27 (28) 13:39 (30) 13:32 (25) 13:25 (23)

-

21 34 IVANOV Timofei RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 20.72 1:24:51 +05:11
5:17 (14) 18:17 (17) 31:34 (20) 44:54 (21) 58:18 (23) 1:11:39 (21) 1:24:51 (21)
5:17 (14)  13:00 (21) 13:17 (27) 13:20 (22) 13:24 (21) 13:21 (12) 13:12 (16)

22 18 TITARENKO Dmytro UKR UKRAINE 20.59 1:25:23 +05:43
5:26 (22) 18:17 (18) 31:29 (18) 44:54 (19) 58:15 (20) 1:11:40 (22) 1:25:23 (22)
5:26 (22) 12:51 (18) 13:12 (22) 13:25 (24) 13:21 (18) 13:25 (20) 13:43 (36)

23 14 JUHASZ Zsolt HUN HUNGARY 20.56 1:25:31  +05:51
5:18 (16) 18:10 (15) 31:29 (19) 44:54 (20) 58:15 (21) 1:11:51 (23) 1:25:31 (23)
5:18 (16) 12:52 (19) 13:19 (28) 13:25 (24) 13:21 (18) 13:36 (27) 13:40 (31)

24 49 PFAFFLE Christian GER GERMANY 20.45 1:25:58 +06:18

5:41 (31) 18:59 (32) 32:11 (30) 45:30 (28) 59:05 (26) 1:12:41 (25) 1:25:58 (24)
5:41 (31)  13:18 (39) 13:12 (22) 13:19 (20) 13:35 (27) 13:36 (27) 13:17 (21)

25 47 FLESCHHUT Marcel GER GERMANY 20.42 1:26:06 +06:26

5:35 (29) 18:28 (24) 31:34 (21) 44:59 (24) 58:30 (24) 1:12:21 (24) 1:26:06 (25)
5:35 (29) 12:53 (20) 13:06 (17) 13:25 (24) 13:31 (26) 13:51 (36) 13:45 (37)

26 25 JONSSON Olof SWE SWEDEN 20.36 1:26:21 +06:41
5:34 (26) 18:45 (28) 32:05 (28) 45:24 (27) 59:06 (27) 1:12:50 (26) 1:26:21 (26)
5:34 (26)  13:11 (31) 13:20 (29) 13:19 (20) 13:42 (33) 13:44 (31) 13:31 (27)

27 36 RAUCHFUSS Marek CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 20.3 1:26:35 +06:55
6:03 (50) 19:18 (40) 32:38 (35) 45:58 (33) 59:33 (30) 1:12:55 (28) 1:26:35 (27)

6:03 (50) 13:15 (33) 13:20 (29) 13:20 (22) 13:35 (27) 13:22 (13) 13:40 (31)
28 12 PETERS Dirk NZzL NEW-ZEALAND 20.25 1:26:49 +07:09

5:30 (23) 18:31 (26) 31:45 (23) 45:14 (25) 58:59 (25) 1:12:50 (27) 1:26:49 (28)
5:30 (23) 13:01 (22) 13:14 (24) 13:29 (29) 13:45 (35) 13:51 (36) 13:59 (45)
29 38 BOUCHARD Leandre CAN CANADA 20.23 1:26:53 +07:13
5:19 (18) 18:28 (23) 31:58 (26) 45:40 (30) 59:33 (29) 1:13:25 (30) 1:26:53 (29)
5:19 (18)  13:09 (28) 13:30 (38) 13:42 (38) 13:53 (41) 13:52 (38) 13:28 (24)

30 17 REID James RSA SOUTH AFRICA 20.18 1:27:07 +07:27

5:23 (20) 18:29 (25) 31:51 (24) 45:37 (29) 59:33 (31) 1:13:26 (31) 1:27:07 (30)
5:23 (20) 13:06 (27) 13:22 (31) 13:46 (42) 13:56 (43) 13:53 (40) 13:41 (35)
31 72 NESVADBA Jan CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 20.16 1:27:11  +07:31
5:59 (42) 19:14 (38) 32:25 (33) 45:50 (32) 59:32 (28) 1:13:24 (29) 1:27:11 (31)
5:59 (42) 13:15 (33) 13:11 (21) 13:25 (24) 13:42 (33) 13:52 (38) 13:47 (38)
32 84 FERGUSON Grant GBR GREAT BRITAIN 20.15 1:27:15 +07:35

6:01 (45) 19:11 (34) 33:11 (46) 47:10 (45) 1:00:35 (40) 1:14:02 (34) 1:27:15 (32)
6:01 (45) 13:10 (29) 14:00 (64) 13:59 (51) 13:25 (22) 13:27 (23) 13:13 (18)

33 37 MARIANO Frederico BRA BRAZIL 20.12 1:27:22  +07:42
5:42 (32) 19:01 (33) 32:39 (36) 46:14 (35) 59:54 (33) 1:13:44 (32) 1:27:22 (33)
5:42 (32) 13:19 (40) 13:38 (46) 13:35 (34) 13:40 (31) 13:50 (35) 13:38 (30)

34 51 RAGGL Gregor AUT AUSTRIA 20.12 1:27:23 +07:43
5:52 (38) 19:19 (41) 32:45 (39) 46:27 (38) 1:00:20 (36) 1:14:09 (36) 1:27:23 (34)
5:52 (38) 13:27 (45) 13:26 (35) 13:42 (38) 13:53 (41) 13:49 (34) 13:14 (19)

-

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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September 7th, 2012 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°16b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Men Under 23
ET N° Name National Team Avg Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
35 85 PREISS Markus AUT AUSTRIA 20.12 1:27:23 +07:43

6:23 (70) 19:56 (62) 33:35 (53) 47:22 (52) 1:00:44 (41) 1:14:09 (35) 1:27:23 (35)
6:23 (70) 13:33 (49) 13:39 (47) 13:47 (43) 13:22 (20) 13:25 (20) 13:14 (19)

36 40 WIDMER Mirco 0 SWITZERLAND 19.98 1:28:00 +08:20
5:15 (12) 18:18 (19) 31:54 (25) 45:50 (31) 59:36 (32) 1:13:45 (33) (36)
5:15 (12)  13:03 (24) 13:36 (44) 13:56 (47) 13:46 (36) 14:09 (45) 14:15 (49)

37 23 PEDERSEN Jonas DEN DENMARK 19.93 1:28:13  +08:33
5:51 (37) 19:31 (46) 33:15 (49) 46:48 (42) 1:00:15 (35) 1:14:33 (38) 1:28:13 (37)
5:51 (37) 13:40 (62) 13:44 (51) 13:33 (31) 13:27 (24) 14:18 (49) 13:40 (31)

-
N
@
o
o

38 56 HEM Ole NOR NORWAY 19.89 1:28:22 +08:42
6:04 (51) 19:42 (53) 33:27 (52) 47:20 (49) 1:01:11 (49) 1:14:54 (41) 1:28:22 (38)
6:04 (51) 13:38 (55) 13:45 (54) 13:53 (45) 13:51 (39) 13:43 (30) 13:28 (24)
39 48 BOSQUE RUANO Cristofer ESP SPAIN 19.83 1:28:38 +08:58
6:07 (55) 19:56 (61) 33:26 (50) 47:20 (48) 1:01:11 (48) 1:14:50 (39) 1:28:38 (39)
6:07 (55) 13:49 (67) 13:30 (38) 13:54 (46) 13:51 (39) 13:39 (29) 13:48 (39)
40 20 LUYTEN Jeff BEL BELGIUM 19.81 1:28:45 +09:05
:25 (21)  18:45 (29) 32:10 (29) 45:24 (26) 59:59 (34) 1:14:15 (37) 1:28:45 (40)

wi

5:25 (21) 13:20 (41) 13:25 (33) 13:14 (18) 14:35 (64) 14:16 (48) 14:30 (50)

41 67 FONSECA Andrey CRC COSTA RICA 19.79 1:28:51 +09:11
6:34 (77) 20:12 (66) 33:56 (61) 47:32 (54) 1:01:09 (46) 1:14:53 (40) 1:28:51 (41)
6:34 (77) 13:38 (55) 13:44 (51) 13:36 (35) 13:37 (29) 13:44 (31) 13:58 (43)

42 77 WERNER Kerry USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 19.71 1:29:12 +09:32

6:15 (64) 19:48 (56) 33:36 (57) 47:20 (51) 1:01:09 (45) 1:15:14 (44) 1:29:12 (42)
6:15 (64) 13:33 (49) 13:48 (58) 13:44 (41) 13:49 (38) 14:05 (43) 13:58 (43)

43 68 BATCHELOR Sebastian GBR GREAT BRITAIN 19.69 1:29:17 +09:37
5:50 (36) 19:24 (42) 33:11 (47) 47:11 (46) 1:01:09 (44) 1:15:04 (42) 1:29:17 (43)
5:50 (36) 13:34 (51) 13:47 (55) 14:00 (53) 13:58 (45) 13:55 (41) 14:13 (48)

44 54 GRUGET Marvin FRA FRANCE 19.66 1:29:25 +09:45
6:07 (54) 19:33 (49) 32:57 (41) 47:10 (44) 1:01:23 (50) 1:15:30 (46) 1:29:25 (44)

6:07 (54) 13:26 (42) 13:24 (32) 14:13 (60) 14:13 (53) 14:07 (44) 13:55 (42)

45 66 BATS Didier BEL BELGIUM 19.65 1:29:28  +09:48
6:42 (81) 20:20 (70) 33:45 (59) 48:07 (63) 1:01:48 (53) 1:15:35 (49) 1:29:28 (45)
6:42 (81) 13:38 (55) 13:25 (33) 14:22 (66) 13:41 (32) 13:47 (33) 13:53 (40)
46 96 CHIA AMAYA Jaime Yesid coL COLOMBIA 19.61 1:29:38  +09:58
:28 (73) 19:54 (58) 33:02 (43) 46:14 (34) 1:02:55 (62) 1:16:05 (53) 1:29:38 (46)
28 (73)  13:26 (42) 13:08 (18) 13:12 (17) 16:41 (68) 13:10 (9) 13:33 (29)

a7 58 WAWAK Bartlomiej POL POLAND 19.6 1:29:43 +10:03

a

6:10 (59) 19:40 (52) 33:36 (55) 47:41 (55) 1:01:49 (54) 1:16:03 (52) 1:29:43 (47)
6:10 (59) 13:30 (48) 13:56 (62) 14:05 (55) 14:08 (50) 14:14 (47) 13:40 (31)

48 83 BARBEN Emilien SUI SWITZERLAND 19.54 1:29:57 +10:17
6:26 (71) 20:09 (64) 34:06 (65) 47:48 (57) 1:01:44 (52) 1:16:03 (51) 1:29:57 (48)
6:26 (71) 13:43 (64) 13:57 (63) 13:42 (38) 13:56 (43) 14:19 (50) 13:54 (41)

49 53 MARTIN Jeremy CAN CANADA 19.48 1:30:14 +10:34
6:34 (76) 20:21 (71) 34:05 (63) 48:03 (60) 1:02:07 (57) 1:16:09 (54) 1:30:14 (49)
6:34 (76) 13:47 (65) 13:44 (51) 13:58 (50) 14:04 (47) 14:02 (42) 14:05 (47)

50 70 PRIADEIN Pavel RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 19.46 1:30:21 +10:41
6:17 (65) 19:56 (60) 33:36 (56) 47:48 (58) 1:01:58 (56) 1:16:20 (58) 1:30:21 (50)
6:17 (65) 13:39 (59) 13:40 (48) 14:12 (59) 14:10 (52) 14:22 (51) 14:01 (46)

51 50 BAILEY Mitchell CAN CANADA 19.46 1:30:21 +10:41
5:39 (30) 18:51 (30) 32:38 (34) 46:44 (41) 1:01:09 (43) 1:15:35 (48) 1:30:21 (51)

5:39 (30) 13:12 (32) 13:47 (55) 14:06 (57) 14:25 (60) 14:26 (52) 14:46 (54)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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‘ % N _ 2012 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS SAALFELDEN LEOGANG
S EOGANG : WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS Salzburgerfand - Austria

September 7th, 2012 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°16b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Men Under 23
ET N° Name National Team Avg Time Gap
START LOOP LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
52 98 RABENSTEINER Fabian ITA ITALY 19.41 1:30:35 +10:55

6:29 (74) 19:45 (54) 33:12 (48) 47:11 (47) 1:01:10 (47) 1:15:54 (50) 1:30:35 (52)
6:29 (74) 13:16 (36) 13:27 (37) 13:59 (51) 13:59 (46) 14:44 (56) 14:41 (53)

[

53 60 COSTA Mario Luis Miranda POR PORTUGAL 19.38 1:30:44 +11:04
:55 (40) 19:11 (35) 32:42 (37) 46:15 (36) 1:00:28 (38) 1:15:22 (45) 1:30:44 (53)
:55 (40) 13:16 (36) 13:31 (40) 13:33 (31) 14:13 (53) 14:54 (58) 15:22 (55)
54 74 CARON Antoine CAN CANADA 19.33 1:30:57 +11:17
